
Jan - Sep 25

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

Interest-Money Market 16.21
Membership Dues

Program Service Fees 4,592.94
Membership Dues - Other 47,154.03

Total Membership Dues 51,746.97

Other Types of Income
Miscellaneous Revenue 205.00

Total Other Types of Income 205.00

Total Income 51,968.18

Gross Profit 51,968.18

Expense
Annual Termite Renewal 193.00
Flags 344.00
Garbage Pick-Up 406.71
Gas 73.02
Landscape Chemicals 520.00
Lawn Upkeep - Common Area 4,520.00
Lawn UpKeep - Retention Pond 1,404.00
Legal Fees 0.00
Monthly Pest Control 315.00
Office Supplies 233.41
Operations

Internet Subscription 1,298.90
Postage, Mailing Service 528.00
Supplies 0.00
Telephone, Telecommunications 998.71

Total Operations 2,825.61

Power - Club House 2,246.27
Power - Street Lights 10,324.08
Sewer & Water 2,373.07
State Farm Insurance 2,914.00
Upkeep of Common Area 2,626.25

Total Expense 31,318.42

Net Ordinary Income 20,649.76

Net Income 20,649.76
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